=4
[/ —
Ib‘ 8/18.384T [121:30/23:00):85% Z7R LiR—F~ %iEsA 178 No.1
A'T/MUE UsSD/JPY EUR/JPY AUD/JPY GBP/JPY
SERE SR 5 86.75 SHERE SR
%H 109.57 128.47 AT 87.65 86.41 140.99
ToM)— BFR -63p BRFER ~120p JSwhk 85.80 -95p BRFER ~107p
KB R fEfR2AK REH R fEfR2AK KB R REH R fEfR2AK
oy 5 AR 45 A& 5 ARIE 5 A&
-65p +75p -140p
aAVk
BRERS 1= ) = Ay " ) = Ay
JESS JESS JESS JESS
NT/RUN CAD/JPY CHF/JPY EUR/AUD GBP/CHF
5 86.75 SERRIE SERRE SERRIE SERRE
A8 Ay 87.60 86.49 113.83 0.0000 1.2394
IVRy— UES] 85.80 -87p §ﬁ¢ -31p Eﬁa *i:&ﬁ ~59p
KB EES RER FRES KB EES RER FRES [=35KFN
B SABE ||s/16-18:00| #&iEms S ARAE S ARfE EERE S AR
+115p 114.00 58 +17p -40p 48p -65p
EEHY
aAVE
5t 114.00
RERY 125 AbyT 8/16 % R 11455 i AhyF = AT
PEAN )3yk 113.10 Ivk vk
SEER BEHA:LAR—FABE. S RBSA1E15p I ERBELTRL—FLTWET, IR HBEREMRLEAANEEZSEOLET
+527pips
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I!f

/A 8/18.F 1T [1m21:30/423.00]58 5% & LR—F #4 87 178 No.2
NT/MON EUR/USD GBP/USD AUD/USD NZD/USD
SEIR{E SERE SEIR{E SEIRE
=8 1.1726 1.2869 0.7887 0.7287
ToRy— BFR ~42p EEH -23p BFR -42p BRFER -28p
KB R REH R KB R REH R
H’FEﬁ% —lﬁmﬁﬁ. 8/16+-06:45 ﬁgﬂﬁﬂ;—"f —:F]ﬂn’ﬁs —lﬁmﬁﬁ. —:F]ﬂn’ﬁs
—85p 1.2867 B -3p -95p +55p
EEHY
=P
B 1.2867
BRERY 3 AbyT 8/16 7 AbyF 1.2820 3 Ay 3 Ay
)2yhk PEYI 1.2960 )3k )2k
NT/RUN USD/CAD USD/CHF EUR/GBP EUR/CAD
SERE SERE SERE SERE
8 0.0000 0.9634 09117 0.0000
Ty~ EASH BRER 28 BRER 16 Edk |
KB EES RER FRES IE#R3A BB EES RER R
KRR S A& 4 B RE S A& 5 B RE
-60p
aAVE
RERY 125 Ay = Ay 1= Ay = Ay
J2yhk J2ybk RS UEDIS
SEER BEHHLA—FARE. SRE ST 15pl EBELTAL—FLTWEY,, FIEEHBEBERIMKLEAABEZEEOHLES,
+527pips
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A [xH)

'17/08 NY#&{#E

2017 | 81 USD/JPY EUR/JPY AUD/JPY GBP/JPY NZD/JPY CAD/JPY CHF/JPY JPN 225
Air[E] 7/14. T11252 | 7/20. T130.42 | 7/31. T 88.21 7/31. 114576 | 7/31. [ 82.82 | 7/31. [ 8837 | 7/26. [ 116.86 |
EgFH/8 47 51 43 61 43 41 44 #DIV/0!

U/DE 46 49 52 50 37 46 26 90 30 54 29 51 46 42 | #D1v/or| #D1v o
I #iE | EEmE | #E | EmiE] &M@ | EEiE] #E | EEE | #E | EEiE] &E | EEiE] #iE | EEE ] #E | EEE
scA&E®A| 11025 | -48 | 13056 | +44 | 8821 -23 | 14576 | +14 | 8282 -44 | 88.37 -69 | 11403 | -26
1| x J11038 | +13 13028 | -28 | 87.98 -23 | 145.78 +2 82.47 -35 | 88.07 -30 | 11433 [ +30
2] & 111075 | +37 | 13130 | +102 | 88.25 +27 | 14647 | +69 | 8232 -15 | 88.14 +7 11408 | -25
3] K 11003 | -72 | 13062 | -68 | 87.46 -79 | 14458 | -189 | 81.84 -48 | 87.45 -69 | 11366 | -42
4 & | 11067 | +64 | 13028 | -34 | 87.68 +22 | 14419 | -39 | 8207 +23 | 87.49 +4 11377 | +11
71 B | 11075 +8 13062 | +34 | 87.64 -4 114439 | +20 | 8157 -50 | 87.38 -11 | 113.82 +5
8] 4 |11036 | -39 J12972 | -90 | 87.35 -29 | 143.41 -98 | 80.90 -67 | 87.15 -23 | 113.31 -51
9] s |11006 | -30 |12946 | -26 | 86.81 -54 | 14317 | -24 | 80.76 -14 | 86.69 -46 | 11429 [ +98
10| &R 10923 | -83 ] 12861 -85 | 86.02 -79 | 14178 | -139 | 7952 | -124 | 85.75 -94 | 11352 | -77
1] & |109.14 -9 12905 | +44 | 86.17 +15 | 14200 | +22 | 79.92 +40 | 86.09 +34 | 11350 -2
14| B 110967 | +53 ] 12918 | +13 | 86.13 -4 114216 | +16 | 79.93 +1 86.22 +13 | 11285 | -65
15| 4 111066 | +99 | 12985 | +67 | 86.53 +40 | 14242 | +26 | 80.02 +9 86.72 +50 | 11376 | +91
16] s 111020 | -46 J 12967 | -18 | 87.36 +83 | 14206 | -36 | 8059 +57 | 87.36 +64 | 11414 | +38
17] & 110957 | -63 | 12847 | -120 | 86.41 -95 | 14099 | -107 | 79.82 -77 | 86.49 -87 | 11383 | -31
18| %
21| H
221 X
23] ik
24 K
25| &
28| H
29
30[ sk
31| K
pips 274 342 260 349 187 367 156 632 180 380 172 360 273 293
B | e 6 7 5 7 5 8 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7
HEAN 13 12 13 13 13 13 13 0
| 616 609 554 788 560 532 566 0

17/8/18 Yoshimune—fx




A iE1] '17/08 NY#{E
2017 | 81R EUR/USD GBP/USD AUD/USD NZD/USD USD/CHF USD/CAD GBP/NZD AUD/NZD
e 6/23. [ 11196 | 7/21. [1.2995 | 7/11. T0.7638 | 7/13. [ 0.7324 | 7/27. [ 0.9655 | | 7/31. ] 1.0656
EiEFE/8 39 40 29 39 36 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 35
U/D¥E 28 52 21 48 44 25 35 40 43 32 | #p1v/o| #D1v/0!] #DIV/0! | #DIV/0] 39 27
| #iE | EEE| KE [ EEiE] &E | EEiE)] #&E | EEE| KE | EEE] &E | EEiE] #&iE | EEE] #KiE | EEE
R E&EA] 1.1842 +91 1.3222 +86 | 0.8001 +14 07513 -7 0.9671 -19 1.0656 +26
1] 4 ]1.1802 -40 | 1.3207 -15 ] 0.7971 -30 Jo0.7473 -40 ] 0.9663 -8 1.0678 +22
2| sk | 1.1855 +53 | 13224 | +17 ] 0.7969 -2 107434 | -39 ] 09716 +53 1.0730 | +52
3] K | 11871 +16 | 13140 | -84 J 07950 | -19 ] 0.7439 +5 ] 0.9688 -28 1.0697 -33
a4l & [ 11771 | -100 [ 1.3042 -98 [07930 | -20 Jo0.7415 -24 [ 0.9731 +43 1.0702 +5
71 B | 11795 +24 | 1.3038 -4 107916 -14 ] 0.7367 -48 ] 0.9738 +7 1.0754 | +52
8| M | 1.1755 -40 | 1.2996 -42 ] o0.7917 +1 0.7333 -34 ] 0.9747 +9 1.0806 +52
9] s | 1.1760 +5 1.3008 +12 ]| 0.7889 -28 ] 0.7339 +6 | 09640 | -107 1.0759 -47
10l &K 11774 | +14 ] 1.2081 -27 Jo0.7877 -12 ] 0.7281 -58 J 09630 [ -10 1.0828 +69
1] & | 1.1823 +49 | 13010 [ +29 | 0.7895 +18 | 0.7322 +41 | 09621 -9 1.0790 | -38
14| B J1.1780 | -43 | 1.2064 | -46 | 0.7855 -40 ] o0.7289 -33 J 09726 | +105 1.0786 -4
15[ & | 1.1732 -48 | 1.2868 -96 | o0.7817 -38 ] 0.7229 -60 ] 0.9720 -6 1.0802 +16
16| sk 111768 | +36 | 1.2892 +24 07929 | +112 ] 0.7315 +86 | 0.9662 -58 1.0849 +47
17] K | 1.1726 -42 | 1.2869 -23 | 0.7887 -42 | 0.7287 -28 09634 [ -28 1.0834 | -15
18] £
21| H
22] K
23] K
24| K
25| &
28| H
29
30[ sk
31| K
pips 197 313 82 435 131 246 138 364 217 254 315 137
B | & 7 6 4 9 3 10 4 9 5 8 8 5
EXBAH 13 13 13 13 13 0 0 13
| 510 517 377 502 471 0 0 452

17/8/18 Yoshimune—fx




A iE2) ’17/08 NY#({E
2017 | 81H EUR/CAD EUR/GBP EUR/AUD GBP/CHF GBP/AUD GBP/CAD EUR/NZD US30
BIE | 7/18. ] 0.8863 [ 7/25. | 1.2413 | | | [
ERFH/H #DIV/0! 20 #DIV/0! 61 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
U/DEYg | #DIV/0!| #DIV/0'] 26 10 J#piv/or| #piv/o]l 50 66 | #DI1v/0!| #D1v/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! ]| #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!
| #iE | EEE| KE [ EEiE] &E | EEiE)] #&E | EEE| KE | EEE] &E | EEiE] #&iE | EEE] #KiE | EEE
BT A&EA 0.8957 +11 1.2786 +57
1] & 0.8941 -16 1.2758 -28
2| Kk 0.8969 | +28 1.2847 | +89
3[ K 0.9039 +70 1.2728 | -119
4 & 09027 | -12 1.2691 -37
7| H 0.9051 +24 1.2693 +2
8| K 0.9050 -1 1.2665 | -28
9] Xk 0.9045 -5 1.2537 | -128
10| K 0.9075 | +30 12499 | -38
1| £ 0.9090 | +15 12516 | +17
14| B 0.9091 +1 1.2606 | +90
15| X 0.9121 +30 12512 | -94
16] JK 09133 | +12 1.2453 | -59
17] A 09117 | -16 1.2394 | -59
18| &
21| B
22 W
23[ K
24| K
25| &
28| H
29] K
30| K
31 K
pips 210 50 198 590
& | = 8 5 4 9
EXHH 0 13 0 13 0 0 0 0
| 0 260 0 788 0 0 0 0

17/8/18 Yoshimune—fx




